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Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
01/11/2022
03/11/2022
04/11/2022
07/11/2022
08/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
14/11/2022
16/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
21/11/2022
22/11/2022
23/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
24/11/2022
25/11/2022
28/11/2022
29/11/2022
30/11/2022

Nr. Doc.

000101
000167
107638

Histérico
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
RG CDB FLX
RG CDB FLX
ENVIO TED
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO FINAL

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3178600001

3178/006/00071119-1

UEM FUND ARAUCARIA CONV 116 2019
de: 01/11/2022 até: 30/11/2022

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
2.924,60C 2.924,60C
1.075,40C 4.000,00C
3.979,51D 20,49C
20,49C

20,49C

20,49C

20,49C

20,49C

O Saldo Total é a soma do Saldo Disponivel e do Saldo Blogueado.
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